
Mumbai LTT - Santragachi SF Special Fare Special/X02497 - COVR - SER 
LTT/Mumbai LTT to SRC/Santragachi Junction 

29h 20m - 1938 km - 13 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 13:15 0 1 0 52 6 CR
2 KYN Kalyan Junction 13:55 13:58 3m 0 1 35 61 9 CR
3 NK Nashik Road 16:08 16:10 2m 0 1 167 79 551 CR
4 BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 0 1 424 68 205 CR
5 NGP Nagpur Junction 01:15 01:20 5m 0 2 816 70 309 CR
6 G Gondia Junction 03:11 03:13 2m 0 2 946 74 SECR
7 DURG Durg Junction 05:03 05:08 5m 0 2 1081 64 317 SECR
8 R Raipur Junction 05:43 05:48 5m 0 2 1118 65 315 SECR
9 BSP Bilaspur Junction 07:30 07:45 15m 0 2 1229 71 SECR
10 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 10:38 10:40 2m 0 2 1433 76 231 SER
11 ROU Rourkela Junction 12:00 12:08 8m 0 2 1534 70 218 SER
12 CKP Chakradharpur 13:35 13:37 2m 0 2 1635 61 234 SER
13 TATA Tatanagar Junction 14:38 14:43 5m 0 2 1697 67 159 SER
14 KGP Kharagpur Junction 16:43 16:48 5m 0 2 1831 60 39 SER
15 SRC Santragachi Junction 18:35 0 2 1938 - 5 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 25 2024 (15:58)

Apr 25 2024 (15:58)

1

1


